Mangkolemba Market Prices Today

] Commodity

]1KG Price|1Q Price]Max Price]Min Price]Prev Price]Last Arrival

IBitter gourd - Other 14000 | 4,000.00/4,500.00 |3,500.00 | 4,000.00 [2025-09-29
\Chow Chow - Other 13000 3,000.00/3,500.00 |2,500.00 | 3,000.00 [2025-09-29
[Banana - Green - Other 14000 | 4,000.00|4,500.00 |3,500.00 | 4,000.00 [2025-09-29
Carrot - Other 180.00  |8,000.00| 8,500.00 |7,500.00 || 8,000.00 ||2025-09-29
Pumpkin - Other /5000  |5,000.00|5,500.00 |4,500.00 |5,000.00 ||2025-09-29
Brinjal - Other /5000 |5,000.00|5,500.00 |4,500.00 |5,000.00 ||2025-09-27
|Cauliflower - Other 16000 | 6,000.00| 6,500.00 ||5,500.00 | 6,000.00 ||2025-09-27
Cabbage - Other 13000 3,000.00/3,500.00 |2,500.00 |3,000.00 [2025-09-27
Bhindi(L adies Finger) - Other /5000  |5,000.005,500.00 |4,500.00 |5,000.00 [2025-09-15
|Potato - Other 16000 |6,000.00/6,500.00 |5,500.00 | 6,000.00 [2025-06-06
Onion - Other 16000 | 6,000.00| 6,500.00 |5,500.00 | 6,000.00 ||2025-06-06
Tapioca - Other 13000 |3,000.00| 3,500.00 |2,500.00 |3,000.00 ||2025-04-01
|Green Chilli - Other 180.00  |8,000.00| 8,500.00 || 7,500.00 | 8,000.00 ||2024-08-13
|Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other | 40.00 | 4,000.00| 4,500.00 || 3,500.00 | 4,000.00 ||2024-07-23
IBitter gourd - Bitter Gourd 13000 3,000.00/3,500.00 |2,500.00 | 3,000.00 [2023-08-03
Banana - Amruthapani 12000  |2,000.002,500.00 |1,500.00 | 2,000.00 [2023-08-03
Bhindi(LadiesFinger) - Bhindi || 40.00 | 4,000.00| 4,500.00 || 3,500.00 | 4,000.00 |2023-08-03
|Green Chilli - Green Chilly 19000 |/9,000.00| 9,500.00 |8,500.00 |9,000.00 ||2023-08-03
Tomato - Deshi 19900 |/9,900.00| 10,800.00 | 9,000.00 | 7,800.00 |2023-07-14
Leafy Vegetable - Leafy Vegetables 21.00 | 2,100.00| 2,400.00 || 1,800.00 | 1,600.00 |2023-07-14
Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - api | 20.00 || 2,000.00 2,500.00 || 1,500.00 | 2,000.00 ||2023-06-14
Carrot 19000  9,000.009,500.00 |8,500.00 | 9,000.00 ([2023-06-07
|Potato - (Red Nanital) 12000 |2,000.00/2,200.00 |1,900.00 | 2,000.00 [2023-05-08
Onion - 1t Sort 13000 |3,000.00] 3,100.00 |2,900.00 |3,000.00 ||2023-05-08
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'Banana - Green 21.00 2,100.00| 2,200.00 || 2,000.00 | 2,100.00 |2023-04-22
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